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Anlage
Herler-Ring/Turnerheim 176, 51067 KoIn
G 0221-633824 al.friedrichs@t-online.de

Sportwart/in

Friedrichs, Alexander
T +491775450432 al.friedrichs@t-online.de
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Herren 55 1 (2er) | Verbandspokal

MF: Alexander Friedrichs
m +491775450432; al.friedrichs@t-online.de
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Friedrichs, Alexander
Smagin, Igor

Pfeiffer, Uwe
Solscheid, Werner
Kahle, Heinz Joachim
Schmidt, Reinhard
Gaydouk, Igor
Classen, Peter

Ritze, Dieter

Decker, Walter
Polevoj, Vitaliy
Seiden, Arkadi
Feeser, Kurt
Hamburg, Juri
Wilms, Laurent
Schadwinkel, Steffen
Suehling, Stefan
Breddermann, Georg

ID-Nr.

16602310
15802734
16502423
15603065
16402584
16402696
16203236
16402502
15303280
15303081
16053755
16403288
16252764
16205704
14703481
16753369
16405755
16505605

LK

LK10,3
LK11,8
LK13,0
LK14,2
LK15,2
LK20,2
LK21,3
LK25,0
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK23,1
LK24,2
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,9
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,6
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